
A hSINI F VI 9DRC5 OMIFIRATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISTONAPURCHASE REQC NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (I appcable)

M014 See Block 16c. NRC-03-044 dtd 01/26

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADFANISTEREDBY (IfI00whntem6) 13100
COECODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jennifer DeFino Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Jennifer DeFino
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., OWeeL criny. State At ZIP Code) (X) a AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC BE DATED (SEEITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT00RDER NO.
GS23F0060L DR-03-03-044

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
1io DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 |FACIUTYCODE X 09-30-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
l The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended. [is no extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAiLURE OF YOUR AC-
KNaOLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TiE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soicitatlon and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

lZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Urequ) APPN: 31X0200.620 B&R: 620-15-112-130 BOC: 252A

Job Code: J3115 FFS #: NRR03044(15) Oblq. Amt.: $48,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A. TSCHANGEORDERISISSUEDPURSUANTTOr (Spedtyautat) THECHANGESSEl FORTHINrIEM14AREMADEINTHECONTRACTORDERNO. IN ITE 1

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRA TIE CHANGES (och as ctwnes In pfiSng kce. 4ppxon dales etc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (sectywxd odrmodwM nmvtho) Unilateral

X Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 3 is not. :1 is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AIENDMENTnAFCATION (paiad by UCF sacn beatine s * nckAdsng ofktu m*ed ler wameasbl.)

Refer to page two (2) for description of Modification 14.

act as podded heraIwel ms and cornitboe tf doamwit raferrced Wi Rem RA or 10A as Iherstla cdaed. remhins urichw d and In lull force aid effect

TEMPLATE -ADMOl SISP REVIEW COMPLETE
STAND~~AFPZ3g" (REV. '10-83)

laAu~W1



NRC-03-03-044
Modification No. 14
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$48,000.00 hereby increasing the obligated amount from $1,407,191.45 to
$1,455,191.45. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

"The amount currently obligated with respect to this contract is $1,455,191.45."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $1,465,209.28, remain
unchanged.


